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GET SLOAN'S FOR

YOUR PAIN RELIEF

You don't have to rub it in
to get quick, comfort-- .

inj relief

Ir

Once you've tried it on that stiff
joint, sore muscle, sciatic pain, rheu-
matic twinge, lame back, you'll find
a warm, soothing relief you never
thought a liniment could produce.

on't etain the skin, leaves no muss,
wastes no time ' in 'apply ins. sure to
give quick results. A large bottle
means economy. Your own or any
ether dructrist has 'it. Get it today.
35c. 70c. $1.40.
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SECURES RECORD PRICE

From Thursday's Daily.
At the sale held at the farm of

L. G. Todd, near Union yesterday,
the graded- cows offered for sale,
brought the price of. ?17S, which is
a record for this class of cattle. The
re.-t- u It of the sale has been very sat-

isfactory to Mr. Todd as well as to
the auctioneer. Col. W. U. Young,
who officiated in disposing of the
stock on the farm.
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FORMER PLATTS-MOUT- H

LADY WEDS

Miss Blanche Barker of Ft. Morgan.
Colo., and Clifford Dannatt 01

Iowa Married at Home of Former.

From Saturday's Dally.
The Journal has received an ac

count of the marriage of Mis

r.bnrlip T?arlv-er- . dauehter or V. IT

barker and wife, former residents o

this community, to Clifford Dannatt
r.f nnnno Ta . which occurred on
New Year's day at the Barker horn
at Fort Morgan. The groom i3

son of Mr. and Mrs. George Dannatt
of Boone. Ia. The bride will be re
membered by many of the youn
people and is a neice of Mrs. WI1
Ham Wptpnkamn. Mrs. A. C. Cary
and Stephen Barker of near Plat is
mouth. In speaking of the weddinir

the Fort Morgan Times has the fol

low ing:
Among the .weddings of inferos

in this citv on Xew Year's day was

that of Miss Blanche Barker, daush
r nf Mr and Mrs. W. H. Barker

20S Lincoln street. Fort Morgan, am
Mr. Clifford Dannatt of Boone. Ia.

Promptly at high noon the bridal
party, to the strains of Lohenpri"
wedding march, plr.yed by Miis Ma

rie Allen, took their places before th
Bev. Cassell who read the impresjiv
ring service. The parlor of the horn

had been tastefully arranged for th
occasion and here as well as in th
dining room the color schcme-"o- f pinl
pnd white was carried out.

The bride wss charming in a gown
of vh'tp siik lace, a silk tulle veil
fastened with a band of orange bios
cnni carried a bono net of
bride's roses.

Follow insr the ceremony a btiunto
ou5 wedding dinner was served.

Mrs. Dannaft's former home wa
rt TH-ama- h. Xeb.. where she grad
un ted front the high school. Sh

also attended Peru State Xormal at
Pf:-!i- . Xeb.. pnd recently resigned
hrr nosition in tli Xew Ttnymcr

She is a sister of MLs

PfRi! Bnrker. a teacher in the
-- chord of this city.

The groom attended seliool ir
Iuwa. receiving his college, training
in tiie agricultural school at Ames

Thcr left immediately after tne
ceremony for a short wedding trip
after which they will be at borne to
their friends at Xew Uaymcr.

Xew Year's day was also the wed
ding anniversary of the bride's par
ents.

DEPARTS FOR CHICAGO

From Thursday's Dally
Last evetning Miss Mathilde Soe'.i-nichs- en

departed for Chicago where
she will visit the large wholesale
houses and make the spring pur
chases for the dry goods department
of the H. M. Soenniclisen store in
this city. Miss Soennichsen ha
been in charge of this department of
the store since its installation and

our siionsi? and
Ooublss Life of Your Suit!

Merc's your chancs to double the life of a suit you
buy-- ; A extra pair of pants FREE with every suir or ov-

ercoat. ' There is a limited yardage on these rich fabrics.
Otdcr it today and you will not be disappointed.

UGSCH
DRY CLEANER AND TAILOR

Phone 166 ' - Plattsmouth, Neb-- -
r aaaaaaaAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAMMA(-

has been very successful in its
handling and her excellent taste in
the selections of the materials and
fabrics has made it one of the lead-
ing establishments of its kind in the
city. The. purchasing trip will re-

quire some two weeks and Miss
Soennichsen will lcok over the mar-

ket thoroughly to secure for the
patrons of the store the latest and
best of the spring offerings in the
line of dress materials and other
lines carried in the dry goods de-

partment of the store.

GOL. W. R. YOUNG'S

FUTURE SALE DATES

Popular Southeastern .Nebraska Auc

tioneer Has Large Demands
Made on Eis Time.

Col. V. K. Young, the popular
auctioneer of southeastern Xebraska
promises to bo a busy man as will be
noted from the following schedule
of future sale dates he already has
booked:

JANUARY
27 Jim Tilson Murray
28 Warren Wiley Murray
29-30- -31, Pure bred D'iroc "nog

sale at Creighton, Xeb.
I'KI'RUARY

2 YV. 11. Young'3 sale of pure bred
Holstein cattle and Spotted Po-

land China hogs Plattsmoutu
3 Crover Will Mynard
4 Earnest Sclir.itzker Xebr. City
5 L. H. Heil Mynard
rt Philip Ilirz, DurocPlattsmouth
7 W. E. Kosencrans. 4 acres

real estate at his office at 3 p. m.

9 Otto Schafer. Duroc t:cdar Creek
10 John Schoeman Louisville
11 Fred Young Union
12 A. P. Johnson Avoca
13 Frank Mrasek -- Murray
11 John Wundtrlich Xehawka
1C Ben Wiles Murray
17 Ray Pollard, Hampshire. Xehawka
IS Schafer Mynard
19 Dave Eaton Union
20 J. D. Cross & Sons Union
21 Major Kali Pacific Junction
23 Herman Burns. Avoca
24 C. It. Corbett Elmwood
25 Kd Gansemer Mynard
20 Mrs. J. G. E;:ter Xehawka
27 F. G. Iu!l.'-- Plattsmouth
2S Everett Sex-- Grant

MARCH
1 Ed Xelson : ..Brule. :vet,

The undersigned" will sell at pub
lic auction at It is home 7 miles west
and 2U miles south, of Plattsmouth
7 miles eatt and 23, mijes south of
Louisville, and 5 V2 miles west of My

nard, on
Thursday. February 5. 1920.

commencing at 10 a. m.. the fol
lowing described property, to-w- it:

Six Head of Horses.
One span or sorrel geldings, 8 and

9 years old. weight 3000; one span of
black mares. 7 and 8 years old
weight 2C00; one bay gelding.
years old. weight 1500; one bay mare.
9 years old (bred to jack), weight
1600.

Head of Cattle.
Five head of milk cows, fresh

soon; three lienors coming tresli;
four heifers calves, coming yearlings;
two Red Polled bull calves, year
lings: one Red Polled bull, coming 3

ears old.

15

Farm Implements.
One stalk cutter; one Little

Jap riding cultivator, good as new;
one Avery walking cultivator, good
as new; two Jenny Lind walking cul
tivators; one Dempster culti
ator; one John Deere ma

chine; one Rock Island lister
good as new; one Western Belle rid
ing lister; one harrow; one
Keystone press drill; one Janesville
disc; one Acme hay rake, good as
new; one Deering mower; one
McCormick binder; one Emer- -

on 12-in- ch gang plow. 2 sets of lays;
one 14-in- ch stirring plow; one corn
elevator complete; ont Galloway ma
nure spreader; two lumber wagons;
one wheel wagon with hay rack;

.one top nuggy; one spring wagon;
I one 30-gall- butchering- kettle; one
tank heater; two 55-galI- steel bar
reis; one DeLaval cream separator,
No. lo. good as new; three sets of

j 1 -- inch harness; one ?et of 1 -- inch
j "iiuf; one set. 01 nuggy narness;
one saddle; one cook stove;
one base-burne- r, 16-in- ch fire pot,
good ps new- - .some household' goods.
and many other articles too numer
ous to mention.

Lunch will he served at noon.
Terms.

All sums of 10 and under cash:
'on all sums over $10 a credit of 6 to

8 months will be given, purchaser
giving good bankable no bearing 8
per cent from-- , date. All property to
be settled for before removed from

'the premises. -

;L9UrSir; IIErL,; Owner.
W.- - R. Auctioneer.""

Go-r- ge O. Dovey, Clerk.

CASS COUNTY

Treasurer's Semi-annu- al Statement
From July 1919, December 31, 1919

State General Fund : i

State School Fund
State University Fund
State Special University Building. Fund
State Capitol Fund
State Special University Fund .

State University Activities Fund ;

State Xormal Fund
State Bridge Fund
State Road Fund
State Institution Improvements
Slate Motor Vehicle Fund .

State Insurance Fund :

State School Laud Principal Fund
State School Land Interest Fund
State ScLool Land Lease Fund .

County General Fund ,. ....
County Bridge Fund ' 1
County Emergency Bridge Fund
County Mothers' Pension Fund
County Soldiers' Relief Fund
County Road, First Commissioner's District
County Road, Second Commissioner's District
County Road, Third Commissioner's District-Coun- ty

Road Drag Fund
District Road Fund .

High School Fund:
District School Fund
District School Bond Fund
Teachers' School Fund
Plattsmouth Precinct Fund ,
Louisville Precinct Fund :

City of Plattsmouth Refunding' Bonds
City of Plattsmouth Fund .

Ciiy of Weeping Water Fund,i
Village of Louisville Fund .

Village of Greenwood Fund '.

Village of South Bend Fund 1
Village of wood Fund
Village of Eagle Fund
Village of Union Fund
Village of Avoca Fund .
Village of Muniock "Fund
Village of Alvo Fund :

Individual Redemption Fund
County Motor Vehicle Fuud
Inheritance Fund
Permanent Road Fund
Fines License Fund
Interest on County Deposits---

Adam ' ..Miscellaneous Fund

Giant

Jail Fund

1, to

Aid
Aid

Hail

Free

Elm

Tax

and

Special Tax Fund '

Advertising Fund :

Fee Account

TOTAL

OUTSTANDING COUNTY WARRANTS
Go-icra- l Warrant iSTo. 793l $ 2.00
General .Warrai: , Xu. 1010 . -- .30
General Warrant .No. 1 0 3 5 . 4.50'General Warrant Xo.: 1231' , 3.90

Total

PUBLIC SALE! PUBLIC SALE!
The undersigned will sell at pub-

lic auction at the' A. Si Will farm 10
miles southwest of Plattsmouth and
10 miles northeast of Weeping Water
on

Tuesday, February 3.. 1920,
commencing a 10 a. 111., the fol-

lowing described property, to-w- it:

8 Head of Horses and Mules
One team of Mack mares, 6 years

old. weight 3200; one'team black
mares, 7 and 8 years old, weight
2S00; one team bay geldings, 10 and
12 years old, weight 2700; one buck
skin saddle mare. 7 years old. weight
1200; ofe gray mule,- - 3 years old.
weight 1000.

25 Head of Holstein Cattle
Ten cows giving milk. 2 to S years

old; three to freshen soon; three
yearling heifers; eight heifer calves; J

one registered hull 3 years old.
Machinery. '

One Deering binder. S feet; one
Kentucky press drill; one wide tread
I. and O. lister; one Case two row;
one riding- - cultivator; one Xew De
parture cultivator; one Jenny Lind
cultivator; one P. and O. six shovel
cultivator; one disc harrow; one corn
planter; one harrow; one John
Deere riding lister; one Emerson 14
inch IeK"l. 175.

nomu'iii
one hay rake; one Osborne side
ery rake; two wagons; two hay racks
with trucks; one pair bobs; one wag
on box; one fanning mill and seed
grader; one Cttshman gas engine,
hp.; hand corn sheller; one
elevator and power; five sets work

one .saddle; one Ford
touring car; one DeLaval separator.
Xn. 15; one washing machine;

and many other ar
ticle: too numerous to mention.

Lunch will be served at noon.
Terms.

All sums of $10 and under cash;
on all sums $10 a credit of 6 to
8 months will be given, purchaser
giving good bankable note bearing
per cent from date. All property to
be settled for before removed from
the premises. '

ROVER WILL, Owner.
W. R. Young, Auctioneer.
R. F. Patterson. Clerk.

Model Rose Comb Rhode Island
lied Cocks and White-- : tVyandotte
Cocks; single-mule- ' bird, $2.00.
H. Re!nke,-ShadySpi'iu- Farmi"South'
Bntl, 'Xebr " - " tl29-lm- o.

We do kinas of Job
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XO REGISTERED' ' WARRANTS.

July 1. '19

51.887.26

IS. 725.

14,955.28

47,967.77

334.81)

1.

i'? 238,413.43

DISPERSION SALE

As my business has increased the
few years. am obliged to hold

a dispersion sale, consisting of some
of the strains of Holstein cattle,
which are registered; also Hereford,
cattle which are of the same breed-
ing as the Mausle herd Cambridge,
Xebr., and
14,000 the last sale. Also
Poiand China bred sows, all bred to
registered male. This sale will bo
held on the old homestead of D. A,
Coung, where-rHO- W live. Vs njilen
south and mile east of Platts-
mouth on the K-- T, and threu miles

of Murray, 011

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 2, 1020
Groundhog Day

commencing at 10:0ft o'clock a.
the following described property, to- -

vrit:
25 Head of Cattle 25

One registered Ilolatcln cow,
Copia Waverley DeKol, No,

204 474 (Has u noonl of 20 pnuml-- t

of butter a week; wan frehlt Jttiti
26th); one registered bull,
Copia Johanna Lad, No. 270725; "itregistered HoIhIcIu cow with
old calf at side, Hiintretm Dulnv De
Kol. 119247; one heifer. De.
Kol Rag Apple, No. 514569, born
Oct. 6, 1918; one lulfer. Riik Atnl

gang plow; one Sandwich hayCoPia Xo. 521 born Juno
Inmt.r. ,.,iQ .f n-l- o. ul,c 'CKimnm imu

deliv

one corn

harness; 1916

power
household goods,

over

8

G

I.

all printing.

M

Ii

last

over

5

m

calf, born AugtiHt 10, 1919; threu
Holstein cows giving milk now; two
Holstein cows, will be fresh by utile
day; two red cows, 0110 fresh now,
the other one in April;, two' Horror.
heifers, 2 years old; two fat Hteers:
three bulls and one cow, all regis
tered Holsteins. Also have

XIXE REAL GOOD SHEEP

10 Head of Horses 10

Balances

One black marc, -- 4 years old, wt.
1350; one brown niare, H years old,
wt. 1600, with foul by Jaqk; ono
sorrel mare, 5 years old. wt. 1350;
one steel gray gelding, 4 years old,
wt. 1150; one black horse, 8 yearn
old, wt. 1300; one black mare, 11
years old. wt. 1050; one ' lilack'Wurc.
smooth mouth, with foal by Jack;
one bay horse, smooth mouth, ' wt.
1300; one sorrel mule,'will be 2
years old June 26th; one bay mare.
8 years old, wt. 1200.

; 21 Head of . Hogs 21
Eighteen bred sows, sixteen spot

ted Poland Chinas and two black
Poland Chinas. One-- with plgH at
side three weeks, old dy. Siro
is Hodges' Iowa .Monster, which
weighs 935 pounds. '

Farm Machinery, Etc.
Deering binder; broadcast

seeder; mower; stump
cultivator; good buggy; garden plow;
Va,ok f'sHl,.fijdpr;A Meo.tJLp. crcajn
separator keroueno barrel; block"
and tackle; two good wagons with

1,107.58
2.14

552.72
419.4!)!

41-",.0-

463.39
107.90
353.42
186.73
496.87
189.60

36.53
153.92

20,938.81

647. 20i
73

16,521.67

20,593.17

27,283.72
779.24

Ditlwy

HEAD

4,488.07
236.25

1,581.43
. 230.27

521.61!
1,172.231

381.851
50S.45

8 3.3 9
1

1.S33.61
455.00

S01. 26

I

best

of
which averaged

eighteon

'

northeast

.N-
ebraska

('uliuilhu

salo

?

Ann

Transf'd
from other

Funds

: o 7 r. i

14lSs!95

351.90

7,370.31
4,221.21
1.741.50

2.7S5.50
1.13S.00

300.00
1,083.41

90.00

40.;

4,560.32

KHCKIPTS

$ 18,118.01
7.08

4,034.76
533.53

4,960.35
2,480.18
3,002.58
3,911.71

803.56
10,373.41

33 4.53
3,352.06
1,472.24
2,700.00

293.00
21,706.25
16,137.37

4,003.57
992.07
402.05

2,084.52
2,084.52
2,084.52
4.161.4S

12,200.99

92,706.32
10,770.23

8,015.28
.32
.80

25,288.25
2,097.84
3,408.81

454.42'
1S3.41

1.433.2G;
3. in. to;

9fi0.70
878.50'
217. 90;
124. SO

3,235.49j
1,117.19

j

l.S72.70
2,078.32;
4.15S.93!

l.U73.411
S6.20;
CS.OOi

rr ::; u
to County
General

Fund

2.07S.32
S36.15!

3.69!
!

SG.20;
3.953.23;

?44.S35.46$2S6,343.93'$ ?2

MIKE TRITSCH, County Treasurer

boxes; three 14-inc- h walking plows;
John Deere hay rake; Hoosicr drill;
top buggy; two bicycle grindstones;
hog feeder; corn sheller; one
dresser; platform scales; combina-
tion saw; harrow;
good John walking lis-
ter; Janesville corn planter; sleigh
and bells; two sets of good leather
nets; wood oil;

with child from
John IVere

25.20

40.77

John
it

sets a
good work Majestic

six alfalfa cutter, hand
doubletrees a neck

articles.

lunch Will be at Noon

-- All sums of $10 and
in On sums over six

time will be given,
lui Kivlnii' bear-
ing per cent from
of mile, All property must be

for being from

Transf'd
to
Funds

l iv

10,000.00

3,148.49
3,912.81
3,191.82

1,741.50

.31

.7S

300.00

:0.12:

i, 117.I9;
40

1.13S.00I

.78!

1,173.41:

14,194.74
2.21

3,430.07
901.82

1,084. SO
2,516.09
3,243.51

65 4.9
7,597.33

500.75
1,972.30

942.23
27.00
36.78

25.329.42
39,737.85

931.83
430.02
293.4

1,400.77
282.17

11,531.79

63,980.29
9.S23.20J

.01

.021
300.001

19,370.36
1,399. 43j

4.04
1,303.78

15.30'
304.971

3,017.10!

23.90:

.09

2.479.35!

IJALAXCE

5,030.85

1,551. 2i

901.55
1,131.59

250.52
3,129.50

20.51
1,870.63

719.01
2,073.00

24.95
130.07

45.221.0S
11,527.28

019.23
17.30S.3O

8.51
13,505.81

15.409.90

74.952.30
31,010.25

1,000.0

11,189.37
93 4.00

1.430.87
3.03

179.37
nr. .09

2,912.07

11.59
247. SO

205.17

1.S50.4S
1,189.70

6,957.59 $33,3 1.55 262,7 65.76 6.

disc; Deere

the premises.
W. R. YOUNG. Owxer.

Col. Guthrie. Syracuse,
Col. Ilerzog. Xeb. Citv, Auct.
W. G. Boedeker.

No Great Act of Heroism Required
hog oiler, stove; an

heater; few bushels of potatoes;! If scme reat act of heroism was
iron wheel truck, rack; 16-inc- h! necessary to protect

walking plow; croup, no mother would hestiate to
vZ:a"l;1PlOW .TV8 protCLt her offspring, but when is
Departure cultivator: four of

n,y necessary to keeP at hand
harness; range,

usfd months:
power; sot and
yoke; numerous rther

Free teivca

rKILMS under
canh hand. S10
lo twelve months'

chaser bankable note
etKht interest date

set-lie- d
before removed

other

rr.

310.85

3.02;

795.3'

00.24

218.33

Auct.

Clerk.

bottle of Chamberlain's Cough Rem
edy and give it as scon as the first
indication of croup appears, there
arc many who r.eglect it. Chamber-
lain's Cough Remedy is within the
reach of all and is prompt and

Man to act as manager
of the Farmers Elevator at Cullem.
Xebr. Apply to II. A. Schneider at

State Bank. j26-s-

v ii ri'i m u . a 1 1 -- 4 i1 . 1 j 2ir: tic -

WW 1 IMU llffif'lll
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3,409.14j

4

'

0

21.545.4 1

1,741.50

S.S65.8S

3 0 4 3 . C 7 j

241.00,1
;

1.371.201
1,122.43;

8

nx-w-
;!

Wanted:

Plattsmouth

Do your

t money

to

Ii 9

j

"to protect
ourfemilv

fear of f--fi

landlords tap

widows door.

7.0VH-1,151.4-

51.2. '

1 3 , 0 3

1

4 4

1

5

1 $ C--

-
a

a

k. "

,

; A GOOD MANY MEN GO ALONG THOUGHTLESSLY
ING ALL THEY MAKE. WITHOUT Their
FAMILY'S FUTURE. THIS IS WHAT FILLS ORPHnS
AND DRIVES WIDOWS TO THE SCRUB PAIL.

HOLMES

THE MAN WHO DOES HIS DUTY HAS AN
BANK AND REGULARLY ADDS TO IT. HE DOES i NOT WAnV mi?
FAMILY AN OBJECT OF CHARITY.

;".' DO YOUR DUTY START THAT BANK ACCOUNT NOW

IN SnNKBECEIVE 3J INTEREST ON SAVINGS ACCOUNTS

Krrriers Stte Bank
PLATTSMOUTH. NEBRASKA '


